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GEARED DIFFERENTLY

Since it's revolutionary inception in the mid
1990's, GEARWRENCH has proven itself to
be a force to be reckoned with in the tool
industry.  The original GEARWRENCH
ratcheting wrench is now a tool box
necessity for almost every professional
tool user. Scores of innovative new
products, designed to provide a solution
for any task, are being introduced every
year. We make it our business to know the
challenges you face on the job, so we can
create the tools that help you get the job
done faster.

GEARWRENCH has always been focused on
continuous improvement in three areas:
Speed, Strength, Access.
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Dual gas shocks on lid Barrel Style lock & key  Recessed 6” clam shell  Rubber access gromet ~ Wider, stronger
offers support and for security and lid to allow for easier lid on Chests allow power reinforced frame
easily controlled durability opening. cords to be fed through

closure

Heavy duty handleson  Double Ball-Bearing Trigger lock drawer 4 x swivel castor Bumpers on all corners
all Trolleys offers exceptional system keeps drawers  wheels on all Trolleys,

drawer load capacity of in place when opening, 2 wheels are locking

40kg and easy slide while the auto return

action feature closes the

drawers softly
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208 Piece Combination

Tool Kit + 28"
Tool Chest 703

1/4" 1/2"
veme
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Scan QR Code
to Learn More!
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LIMITED
CHEST LIFETIME
PIECES 1X CHEST EVA TRAY WARRANTY

Part # Description

83259 28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest
83992 90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
83993 14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

82403-05 3 Pc. Angled Tip Pry Bar Set 12", 17" & 25"

84040H 4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

85035 35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

83505 26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Hex Key Set

AC26810 3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"
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31,899

Part # Description
83259 28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

83993 14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray
819110 6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set
81910 5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

81904 10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

82305 12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set
8940 40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

AC26810 3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
1610 32 Blade Deluxe SAE/Metric Feeler Gauge

83505 26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

RRP

83992 90 Pc.1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray

all

GEARWRENCH

240 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28"
now 100l Chest

LIMITED
CHEST LIFETIME
PIECES 1X CHEST EVA TRAY WARRANTY

/4" 1/2"

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel
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259 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28"
Tool Chest 701

LIMITED
CHEST LIFETIME
PIECES 1 X CHEST EVA TRAY | | WARRANTY

/4 /8” 1/2"
e 1205
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Scan QR Code
to Learn More!

Part # Description

83259 28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

83992 90 Pc. 1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
83990 24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

80060H 10 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Pozidriv® Dual Material Screwdriver Set
80055H 6 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set

82202 3 Pc. Pitbull Dipped Handle Plier Set

8940 40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

80723 13 Pc.1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Torx® Bit Socket Set

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

84089 33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity

83522 9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set

83505 26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

CTKF2 Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife

AC268103 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"
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Part #

83256
83992
83991
83990
83993
83994
81911D
81910
82300
8940
82251
84086
82253
83104
84089

GJ GEARWRENCH

Description

43" 8 Drawer Tool Chest

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity

all

GEARWRENCH

249 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 43"
noos 100l Chest

LIMITED
CHEST LIFETIME
PIECES 1X CHEST EVA TRAY WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
weme
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to Learn More!




all

GEARWRENCH

198 Piece Combination

Tool Kit + 28"
Tool Trolley 7,05

LIMITED
TROLLEY LIFETIME

PIECES 1X TROLLEY| [ WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
MERC

Of
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Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel
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Part #
83255
83993
81902
81904
80306
80304
80560
80554
80710D
80704
81206T
81013
81221
81307
81101
81116

Description
28" 7 Drawer Trolley
14 Pc Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

15 Pc.
10 Pc.
13 Pc.
13 Pc.
14 Pc.
14 Pc.
13 Pc.
10 Pc.

12 Point Long Pattern Combination Metric Wrench Set
12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set

3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set

1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set

1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set

3 Piece 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Teardrop Ratchet Set
1/4" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 5-1/4"

3/8" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 12"

1/2" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 15"

1/4" Drive Extension 2"

1/4" Drive Extension 6"

Part #
81117D
81241
81242
81243
80100
80600D
80549
85035
81217
80402
80403
82251
CHKLMBALL13
83522
AC26810

& GEARWRENCH
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Description

1/4" Drive Extension 10"

3/8" Drive Extension 3"

3/8" Drive Extension 6"

3/8" Drive Extension 10"

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

1/2" Drive Universal Joint

3/8" Drive Universal Joint

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

4 Pc.1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Adapter Set

3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"
16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
13Pc. Long Ball End Metric Hex Key Set

9 Piece Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set

3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6",
200mm/8" & 250mm/12"



1,759

Part #
83255
83992
83991
83993
85035
82304
82252

Description

28" 7 Drawer Trolley

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

5 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

24 0z. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
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GEARWRENCH

176 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28"
ooz T0Ol Trolley

LIMITED
TROLLEY LIFETIME
PIECES 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
weme
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Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel
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GEARWRENCH

271 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Trolley +
Side Cabinet 7

“LIMITED
TROLL LIFETIME
| PIECES | [1XTROLLEY| | EVATRAY | WARRANTY

1/4" /8" 1/2"
e 120

$ Part#  Description
83255 28" 7 Drawer Trolley
83161 XL Side Cabinet

RRP 83992 90 Pc.1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
83990 24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA

tsocaLgaQrﬁ &00?21 83993 14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

81904 10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

81905 10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination SAE Wrench Set

81602 41 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx®/Hex/Triple Square Insert Bit Set

82300 2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

85035 35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

82305 12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

83133 Flex Head LED Light

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle



Part #

83258
83992
83991
83990
83993
83994
83996
83995

Description

58" 10 Drawer Tool Trolley

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA

18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA

& GEARWRENCH
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GEARWRENCH

234 Piece EVA Tool Kit
mzs + 58" Trolley

LIMITED
TROLLEY LIFETIME
PIECES 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY WARRANTY

/4" 1/2"

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel!
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312 Piece
Combination Tool Kit
+ 43" Tool Trolley 7

g
'
1
g
5
g

LIMITED
TROLLEY LIFETIME
PIECES 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
veme

Part # Description

83257 43" 11 Drawer Tool Trolley
83992 90 Pc.1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
83990 24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

’ RRP 83993 14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray
83994 32 Pc. Hex & c Set in EVA Tray
83996 25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
83995 18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

Scan QR Code 81911D 6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

to Learn More! 81910 5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

84000H 7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

82300 2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

8940 40 Piece Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

84086  2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

82305 12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

82253 32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

83104 6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

84089  33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity




GEARWRENCH

322 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 58" Trolley +
non Side Cabinets (x2)

LIMITED

TROLLEY LIFETIME

WARRANTY
s 1/2"

weme

Part # Description Part# Description

83258 58" 10 Drawer Tool Trolley 82253 32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

83161 XL Side Cabinet X2 82240 16 oz. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head

83992 90 Pc. 1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray 82242 28 oz. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head

83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray 82244 48 oz. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head

83990 24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray 84086 2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

83993 14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray 83104 6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

83994 32 Pc. Hex & Torx Set in EVA Tray 84089 33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity

8921 21 Pc. 3/8" Drive Pass-Thru™ 6 Point SAE/Metric Tool Set

84930N 12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket Set

81911D 6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set Scan QR Code
81910 5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set to Learn Morel

84000H 7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

82300 2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

82403-05 3 Pc. Angled Tip Pry Bar Set 12", 17" & 25"

82820H 4 Pc. 8" Bastard File Set

8940 40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

80588 10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Long Torx® Bit Socket Set
82305 12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
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209 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Chest +

28" Trolley 7y

1/4" 1/2"
veme
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Scan QR Code
to Learn More!
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LIFETIME
WARRANTY

CHEST TROLLEY
PIECES 1XCHEST || 1X TROLLEY |[ EVATRAY -

Part #

83255
83259
83992
83991
83993
83994
85035
82304
82252
80951

2,319

Description

28" 7 Drawer Trolley
28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest
90 Pc. 1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

5 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

24 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame
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234 Piece EVA Tool Kit
+ 28" Chest + 28"
6 170lley

LIMITED
CHEST TROLLEY LIFETIME
[ PIECES | | 1XCHEST | [1XTROLLEY | [ EVATRAY | WARRANTY

/4" 3/8" 1/2"
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Part # Description

83259 28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest Scan QR Code
83255 28" 7 Drawer Tool Trolley to Learn More!
83992 90 Pc.1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
83991 31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
83990 24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

83993 14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

83994 32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

83996 25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
83995 18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
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GEARWRENCH

326 Piece s
Combination Tool Kit +
28" Chest + 28" Trolley

CHEST TROLLEY IFETIME
PIECES 1XCHEST || 1XTROLLEY || EVATRAY

1/4" 1/2"
R B

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel!

Part #
AC26810
84787
82251
82253
80951
83505
83522

>2,896

Description

3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"
4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

9 Piece Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set

Part #
83255
83259
83992
83991
83993
83994
83995
83996
81911D
81910
80322
82305
82403-05
84040H
85035
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HONMAM MBS RS LG5

Description

28" 7 Drawer Trolley

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA

25 Pc 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA

6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

6 Pc. 1/4" Drive Deep External Torx® Socket Set

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

3 Pc. Angled Tip Pry Bar Set 12", 17" & 25"

4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set



>3,299

Part #
83259
83255
83992
83991
83993
83994
81911D
81910
9520D
9507D
81904
81905
81909
85066M
82305

Description

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

28" 7 Drawer Tool Trolley

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Drive Hex and Torx® Bit Set in EVA Tray

6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

10 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Metric Wrench Set
7 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination SAE Wrench Set
10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination SAE Wrench Set

10 Pc. 3/8" Drive Crowfoot Metric Wrench Set

1/2" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/Ibs.

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

GEARWRENCH

Part # Description

Flex Head LED Light

40 Piece Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

AC26810 3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" &
250mm/12"

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

32 Blade Deluxe SAE/Metric Feeler Gauge

26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

83133
8940

80951
82251
161D

83505
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GEARWRENCH

311 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Chest +
nore 28" Trolley

LIMITED
CHEST TROLLEY LIFETIME

PIECES 1X CHEST 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
weme

Of0
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Scan QR Code
to Learn More!




all

GEARWRENCH

234 Piece EVA Tool Kit
+ 43" Chest +
43" Trolley 74

LIMITED
CHEST TROLLEY LIFETIME
PIECES 1XCHEST || 1XTROLLEY || EVATRAY || WARRANTY

1/4" 1/2"
veme

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel

Description

43" 11 Drawer Tool Trolley

43" 8 Drawer Tool Chest

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Drive Hex and Torx® Bit Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
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Part #
83255
83259
83992
83991
83990
83993
83994
83996
83995
3886
89101D
89100
80304S-06
80322
82305

Description

28" 7 Drawer Trolley

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
24 Pc Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Drive Hex and Torx® Bit Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
42 Pc. Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Set

6 Pc. Ratcheting Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Ratcheting Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket Set

6 Pc. 1/4" Drive Deep External Torx® Socket Set

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set
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Part #
82403-05
AC26810
84040H
85035
84787
80951
82251
82253
83505
83522

all

GEARWRENCH

405 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Chest +
ns 28" Trolley

LIMITED
CHEST TROLLEY LIFETIME

PIECES 1XCHEST | | 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY WARRANTY
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Description Scan QR Code
3 Pc. Angled Tip Pry Bar Set 12", 17" & 25" to Learn Morel

3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"
4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set
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GEARWRENCH

269 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 43" Chest +
43" Trolley 70

LIMITED
CHEST TROLLEY LIFETIME
PIECES 1X CHEST X TROLLEY EVA TRAY

1/4" /3" 1/2"
ST Y20

RRP

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel

Description

84086 2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

82253 32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

83104 6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

84089 33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity

Part #
83256
83257
83992
83991
83990
83993
83994
81911D
81910
82305
84000H
82300
80951
8940
82251
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Description

43" 8 Drawer Tool Chest

43" 11 Drawer Tool Trolley

90 Pc. 1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray
24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Drive Hex and Torx® Bit Set in EVA Tray

6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

40 Piece Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
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Part #
83255
83259
83992
83990
83993
81230P
85181

89101D
89119

9224D
80742

84948N
84975

84940
84941
84946

82305
84040H
82300

RRP

Description

28" 7 Drawer Tool Trolley

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

90 Pc. 1/2",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

4 Pc.1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set
1/2" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/lbs.

6 Pc. Ratcheting Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 3/8 Drive Ratcheting Crowfoot Metric Wrench Set

4 Pc. Double Box Ratcheting E-Torx® Wrench Set

84 Pc. 1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Hex/Ball End Hex/Tamper Proof
Torx®/External Torx®/Torx® SAE/Metric Bit Set

39 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard & Deep Impact Metric Socket Set
11 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact
Metric Socket Set

7 Pc. 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Impact Metric Socket Set

7 Pc. 1/2" Drive Hex Bit Impact SAE Socket Set

3 Pc. 1/2" Drive High-Strength Wheel Protector Impact Metric Socket
Set

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

Part #
81602

8940

41720
80311
81052

80985
81196

80588
80322
80068H
83133
82252
82242
83104
84089
84086
3288D
CTKF2
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479 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Chest +
o 28" Trolley

LIMITED
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

TROLLEY

1XTROLLEY

CHEST

1/4" 1/2"
weme

Description

41 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx®/Hex/Triple Square Insert
Bit Set

40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

8 Pc. Sensor and Sending Socket Set

12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Flex Metric Socket Set

11 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Universal Tamper Proof Torx® Bit
Socket Set

9 Pc. 3/8" Drive Universal External Torx® Socket Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Stubby Torx® Bit Driver Socket
Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Long Torx® Bit Socket Set

6 Pc. 1/4" Drive Deep External Torx® Socket Set

2 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set
Flex Head LED Light

24 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

28 oz. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head

6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity
2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

3/8" Drive Universal 3 Jaw 0il Filter Wrench
Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife
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531 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 43" Chest +
43" Trolley 70

CHEST TROLLEY IFETIME
PIECES 1XCHEST || 1X TROLLEY EVA TRAY Y
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Part #
83256
83257
83992
83991
83990
83993
83994
83996
83995
81911D
81910
81904
81905
80319
80576
3886
84000H
84040H
82305

Description

43" 8 Drawer Tool Chest
43" 11 Drawer Tool Trolley
90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray

31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA Tray

24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdriver & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Hex & Torx® Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination SAE Wrench Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 10mm Socket Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 12mm Socket Set

42 Pc. Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Set

7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

AC26810 3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"

81602

41 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx®/Hex/Triple Square Insert Bit Set

Part #
8940

85035
81205
82100
83133
86991
82251
82253
84787
80951
84086
83104
84089
83505
83522
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Description

40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set

35 Pc. 1/4" Drive MicroDriver Set

10 Pc. 1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Universal Joint and Adapter Set
5 Pc. Mixed Mini Dual Material Plier Set

Flex Head LED Light

Magnetic Fender Cover

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity
26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set
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Part #
83258
83259
83161
83992
83991

83990
83993
83994
83996
83995
81904
81905
81911D
81910
84935N
84930N
84946

84950N
84643
1140D
8946
80576
80319
80573
80574

Description

58" 10 Drawer Tool Trolley

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest

XL Side Cabinet X2

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA
Tray

24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

32 Pc. Drive Hex and Torx® Bit Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination SAE Wrench Set

6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

29 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket Set

12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket Set

3 Pc. 1/2" Drive High-Strength Wheel Protector Impact Metric
Socket Set

4 Pc. 1/2" Drive Impact Extension Set 3", 5", 10" & 15"

1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Impact Adapter

6 Pc. 3/8" Drive Impact Driver Set

46 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Pass-Thru™ 6 Point SAE/Metric Tool Set
10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 12mm Socket Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 10mm Socket Set

8 Pc. 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit Metric Socket Set

7 Pc. 3/8" Drive Long Ball End Hex Bit SAE Socket Set

Part #
3887
82805D
81205
82305
84000H
84040H
81602

8940
82300
AC26810

82820H
82594C
83133
80951
82251
82252
82255
82242
84086
847817
3943
3757d
CTKF2
83505
83522
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656 Piece Combination
Tool Kit + 28" Chests

(x2) + 58" Trolley +
nz Side Cabinets (x2)

LIMITED
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

TROLLEY

u" 1/2"

CHEST

Description

77 Pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Set

2 Pc. 3/8" Drive Tap and Die Extension Adapter Set
10 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Universal Joint and Adapter Set
12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set
7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set
41 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx®/Hex/Triple Square Insert Bit
Set

40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set
2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"
3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" &
250mm/12"

4 Pc. 8" Bastard File Set
4pc pitbull auto bite tongue & groove dual material pliers
Flex Head LED Light

10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
24 o0z. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

3 Ib. Drilling Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

28 0z. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head
2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

Large Pro Swivoil™ Filter Wrench

152mm (6") Digital Vernier Caliper with Large LCD
Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife

26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set
9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set

Scan QR Code
to Learn Morel



25

GEARWRENCH

988 Piece Combination -
Tool Kit + 28" Chests T —
[x4) + 58" Trolley (x2) + | |
Side Cabinets (x2) s - |

TLIMITED
LIFETIME
PIECES XCHESTS || 2XTROLLI EVATRAY || WARRANTY

/u 1/2"
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Scan QR Code
to Learn More!



Part# Description

83258
83161

83259
83992
83991

83990
83993
83996
83995
85988

9602N

9902D

9520D

9507D

89119
89118
86171
81911D
81910
81904
81905
84935N
84930N
84931N
84939N

41650
84950N
84643
84946

1140D
81230P

81363T
81224
81027
81270
81004D
81201
81301
81205
80319
80576
80311
80310D

58" 10 Drawer Tool Trolley

XL Side Cabinet X2

28" 7 Drawer Tool Chest x 2

90 Pc. 1/2", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Metric/SAE Socket Set in EVA Tray
31 Pc. Combination Long Pattern Wrench Metric/SAE Set in EVA
Tray

24 Pc. Ratcheting Wrench Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray

14 Pc. Screwdrivers & Pliers Set in EVA Tray

25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Pt Deep Socket Metric & SAE Set in EVA Tray
12 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point XL GearBox™ Double Box Ratcheting
Metric Wrench Set

16 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Reversible Ratcheting Combination
Metric Wrench Set

16 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Flex Head Ratcheting Combination
Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination Metric
Wrench Set

7 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting Combination SAE
Wrench Set

10 Pc. 3/8 Drive Ratcheting Crowfoot Metric Wrench Set

11 Pc. 3/8" Drive Ratcheting Crowfoot SAE Wrench Set

16 Pc. 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Nut Extractor & Driver Set
6 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut Metric Wrench Set

5 Pc. Flex Head Flare Nut SAE Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination Metric Wrench Set

10 Pc. 12 Point Stubby Combination SAE Wrench Set

29 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket Set

12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket Set

12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact SAE Socket Set

15 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Universal Impact Metric
Socket Set

7 Pc. Axle Nut Set

4 Piece 1/2" Drive Impact Extension Set 3", 5", 10" & 15"

1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Impact Adapter

3 Pc. 1/2" Drive High-Strength Wheel Protector Impact Metric
Socket Set

6 Pc. 3/8" Drive Impact Driver Set

4 Pc.1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet
Set

1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 24"
1/4" Drive 72-Tooth Dual Material Roto Ratchet 6-3/4"

1/4" Drive 72-Tooth Gimbal Ratchet

3/8" Drive 72-Tooth Gimbal Ratchet

4 Pc. 1/4" Drive Wobble Extension Set 2", 4", 6" & 14"

4 Pc. 3/8" Drive Wobble Extension Set 3", 6”, 10" & 12"

3 Pc. 1/2" Drive Wobble Extension Set 5", 10" & 15"

10 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Universal Joint and Adapter Set
10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 10mm Socket Set

10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point 12mm Socket Set

12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Flex Metric Socket Set

7 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Flex SAE Socket Set

80554S-06 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket Set
80304S-06 13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket Set

all

GEARWRENCH

Part# Description

3887 77 Pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Set * ° °
82805D 2 Pc. 3/8" Drive Tap and Die Extension Adapter Set 988 Plece Co I blnatlon
80742 84 Pc. 1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Hex/Ball End Hex/Tamper Proof . n

Torx®/External Torx®/Torx® SAE/Metric Bit Set T I K t =+ 28 C h t
81602 41 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx®/Hex/Triple Square Insert Bit Set 00 I es S
81052 11 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Universal Tamper Proof Torx® Bit Socket 4 58" T II 2

Set X + ro ey X +
80322 6 Pc. 1/4" Drive Deep External Torx® Socket Set . .
81196 10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Stubby Torx® Bit Driver Socket Set 77666 S| d e Ca b IN etS X2
80588 10 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Long Torx® Bit Socket Set
80723 13 Pc. 1/4",3/8" & 1/2" Drive Torx® Bit Socket Set
8946 46 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Pass-Thru™ 6 Point SAE/Metric Tool Set
82305 12 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set CHEST TROLLEY
8940 40 Pc. Ratcheting Screwdriver Set
80064H 3 Pc. Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set
80068H 2 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set " " "
8916D 16 Pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting Nutdriver Set 1/4 3/8 1/2

84000H 7 Pc. Hook & Pick Set

84040H 4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

82820H 4 Pc. 8" Bastard File Set

82300 2 Pc. Indexing Pry Bar Set 8" & 16"

84080H 4 Pc. Dual Material Wide Scraper Set

82594C 4 Pc. PITBULL Auto-Bite™ Tongue & Groove Dual Material Pliers
82124 2 Pc. PivotForce™ Dipped Handle Compound Action Plier Set
AC26810 3 Pc. Adjustable Wrench Set -150mm/6", 200mm/8" & 250mm/12"
82100 5 Pc. Mixed Mini Dual Material Plier Set
82106-06 2 Pc. Double-X™ Straight and 45° Plier Set

H20=8":"1

85063M 1/2" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 20-150 ft/Ibs.
83133 Flex Head LED Light

84787 4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

80951 10" General Purpose Hacksaw Frame

82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
82252 24 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
82255 3 Ib. Drilling Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

82242 28 oz. Dead Blow Hammer with Polyurethane Head
82220 33" Extendable Indexing Pry Bar

82403-05 3 Pc. Angled Tip Pry Bar Set 12", 17" & 25"

3870D 7 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Magnetic Oil Drain Plug Metric Socket Set
84086 2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror

84089 33-1/4" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 5 Ib. Capacity

83104 6" Round Universal Magnetic Parts Tray

3943 Large Pro Swivoil™ Filter Wrench

CTKF2 Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife

83505 26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set

3757d 9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set

83522 9 Pc. Torx® Long Arm Hex Key Set
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GEARWRENCH TOOL STORAGE

28" 7 Drawer 43" 8 Drawer 28" 7 Drawer
Tool Chest Tool Chest Tool Trolley
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TOOL STORAGE
43" 11 Drawer 58" 10 Drawer
Tool Trolley Tool Trolley

$1,590RRP $1,878RRP

28



GEARWRENCH
LIFETIME WARRANTY

Apex Tool Group warrants to each original Customer of Products sold by Apex Tool
Group that such Products (Excluding the product categories set forth below) are,
at the time of delivery to the Customer, free of material and workmanship defects,
provided that no warranty is made with respect to: (a) any Product which has
been modified, disassembled and/or reassembled or altered in any way or
improperly installed; (b) any Product which has, in Apex Tool Groups judgement,
been subjected to negligence, misuse, abuse, accident, improper storage or
damage during shipment; (c) any Product which has not been operated and
maintained in accordance with normal practice and in conformity with
recommendations and published specifications of Apex Tool Group.

Excludes normal wear and tear.

|GEARWRENCH Product Category | Applicable Warranty Period |
Hand Tools (excluding product categories ~ For lifetime of original consumer who
listed below) purchased (‘Lifetime Warranty') Excludes

normal wear & tear

Accessory bits, bit holder, bit sockets and = 30 days from purchase date
extensions, taps & dies, striking,
screwdrivers, hook & picks & cutting tools

Torque products 90 days for calibration* (or 1year of tool]
from purchase date

Accessories, carrying cases or pouches,  1year from purchase date (*1 year
and consumables products warranty)

Tool Boxes 1year Limited Warranty (warranty void if
used in trucks, vans, utes, etc)




GEARWRENCH

SALESAUS@APEXTOOLGROUP.COM
(02) 6021 6666

WWW.GEARWRENCH.COM.AU

FOLLOW US APEX TOOL GROUP

-d- f & o SUITE 201, LEVEL 2, 184 BOURKE ROAD
= ALEXANDRIA NSW 2015




